
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\July 6\Contract No 6454.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6454 
HUGHES PLACE - 2010 
 
 
                                                                                        Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $88,574.30 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0871 $72,159.80 
Contingency 8%+ 5,773.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 10,827.20 
Sub-Total $88,760.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0871 $8,947.00 
Contingency 8%+ 716.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 1,337.00 
Sub-Total $11,000.00 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810354-00-53W0871 $7,467.50 
Contingency 8%+ 594.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 1,118.50 
Sub-Total $9,180.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $108,940.00 
 
 


